It is being hereby notified that ex

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

. - RE-REVISED NOTIFICATION -

VIIth Semester is scheduled as below:-
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR B.B.A. LL.B (HONS) IIIrd, Vth & VIIth SEMEST ER
EXAMINATION Aug-Sep- 2024

Time: 11.00 A.M. TO 02.00 P.M.

-

amination programme for B.B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) IIrd, Vth &

’
4

&
i3

r Date Day B.B.A. LL.B. (Hons.) IIT B.B.A.LL.B. (Hons.) V Sem. B.B.A.LL.B. :
Sem. (Hons.) VII Sem:
22.08.2024 Thursday Legal Language/Legal Wl T e :
24.08.2024 Sy - | oo Marketing Management -
(New/Old) .-
27.08.2024 Tuesday Advanced Accommbing=lli = se o Sl i Company Law 7_: "‘
29.08.2024 Thursday ---- Environmental Law - & 1
31.08.2024 Saturday LT AR e e e Banking Law =
1.Fundamental of Computer 2 ‘
2.Business Statistics
02.09.2024 | Monday Optional =~~~ |~ === =
1. Mang. Accounting
2. Business Res. Method
3. Human Resource Mang. (Old) 57
04.09.2024 | Wednesday B iy oo v Profess. Ethics &
(Family Law) — 1 Profess. Act. System
06.09.2024 Friday - Optional s
1. Offence Against Child
2. Foreign Trade 2
09.09.2024 Monday PR - e Land Law Incl.
Tenure & Tenancy
System
11.09.2024 | Wednesday -mm- Law of Crime-I -
13.09.2024 Friday Constitution Law-II S
17.09.2024 Tuesday | - ) Jurisprudence e
18.09.2024 | Wednesday Financial Accounting (Old) — —
19.09.2024 | Thursday — — Property Law |
20.09.2024 Friday Labour Law (Old) “
Note:

1. No guarantee is given to candidates

2. Admission cards of candjdates will be sent to the Principal of the college
before the commencemént of the examination.

3. During the period of examination if any general or local
then the examination will be held as per notified programme.

University House

Inodre: 452001

Encl. No. : Exam./Law/2024/ )/] % 9
Copy Forwarded to:-

1. Director/Principal, All concern college,
2. Asstt./ Dy Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V., Indore for information & necessary action.
3. Incharge, IT Centre Net, D.A.V.V. Indore
4, DSW.,D.AV.V.
5. DCDC, D.A.V.V.
6. Incharge, C.V.C. DAV V=

7. Incharge MP Onli
8. Enquiry Section D.

5

pl.LP.S., D.A.V.V. Indore
V.V. Indore

9. Incharge, University Press, D.A.V.V., Indore

regarding the order of question papers.

A p0lld

/ institution three days

holiday is declared by the state Govt. even

Examinations

vwe 2.6 AUG 2024°

Asstt. Regis

ams.)



